
Wella Sør
Salgssjef Sør Andreas Lindberg andreas_lindberg@cotyinc.com 45 22 70 95 
Selger Oslo /Akershus/Hedemark Karina Floor Karina_floor@cotyinc.com 409 23 016
Selger Østfold Lill Jeanette Fallan Jeanette_Fallan@cotyinc.com 93 45 13 97
Selger Oslo Marita Svarstad marita_svarstad@cotyinc.com 40 92 30 15
Selger Buskerud/Telemark Jens Petter Lindberg Jens_Lindberg@cotyinc.com 91 33 81 36
Selger Vestfold/Telemark Elise Stene Elise_Stene@cotyinc.com 41 24 47 18
Selger Aust/Vest Agder Terje Dale Terje_dale@cotyinc.com 91 18 47 02
Selger Rogaland/Agder Ellen Langeland Ellen_Langeland@cotyinc.com 90 55 65 12 
Selger Oppland/Hedemark Jan Morten Haugsbakk Jan_Haugsbakk@cotyinc.com 95 08 32 35

Wella Nord
Salgssjef Nord Karl Emil Meidal Karl_Meidal@cotyinc.com 91 33 81 44
Selger Hordaland/Sogn&Fj Sara Lie Sara_Lie@cotyinc.com 41 51 35 64
Selger Trøndelag Hege Næss Hege_Naess@cotyinc.com 41 27 60 87
Selger Hordaland/Sogn&Fj Fredrikke Solheim Fredrikke_Solheim@cotyinc.com 46 60 91 14
Selger Møre og Romsdal Alvin Nupen Alvin_Nupen@cotyinc.com 91 33 81 23
Selger Nordmøre/Trøndelag Astri Nordbo Astri_Nordbo@cotyinc.com 92 05 93 31
Selger Nordland Magnus Henriksen Magnus_Henriksen@cotyinc.com 91 33 81 18
Selger Nord Eirik Dalsegg Eirik_Dalsegg@cotyinc.com 91 33 81 34

ghd Norge
ghd Anna Berner Anna_Berner@cotyinc.com 46 93 18 81
ghd Elin Hansen Elin_Hansen@cotyinc.com 91 73 53 70
ghd Christine Gulliksen Christine_Gulliksen@cotyinc.com 45 91 50 73
ghd Eirik Dalsegg Eirik_Dalsegg@cotyinc.com 91 33 81 34

Kundeservice Torunn Skaug Torunn_Skaug@cotyinc.com 40 45 86 57
Kundeservice Tove Hagen Tove_Hagen@cotyinc.com 92 07 91 63



Country Manager Hanne Hamre Hanne_hamre@cotyinc.com 92 20 70 91
Key Account Manager Marius Mæhlum Marius_Maehlum@cotyinc.com 46 60 91 06
Key Account Trade Marketing Manager Andrea Neraas Andrea_Neraas@cotyinc.com 40 92 30 12
Studio Manager Andrea Stang Andrea_Stang@cotyinc.com 46 60 91 36
Studio Coordinator Ann-Kristin Andersen Ann-Kristin_Andersen@cotyinc.com 97 54 79 63
CBD Coordinator Anita Høgh Anita_Hogh@cotyinc.com 40 45 88 52 
Trade Marketing Manager Charlotte Haller charlotte_haller@cotyinc.com 46 95 15 56 


